IS

Parts List

e
1T Hhvy— 17 M7 w ~ -
Cutter Nut M6 '
2 hwEsy— T 18 J\> KL
Cutter spring Handle
3 Hwusdy—im 19 J|MUEEIEE
Cutter axis Free metal for back claw
4 )X/ 3T 20 A=fE
Front claw Body
5 I EHRMAZUYT 21 N R MA T
Spring for front claw Spring for back claw
| 6 S5 wv 22 )N/ R T
5 Bracket Back claw
7 NI ML — 23 MBETI w4 —
Lever for front claw Washer M6
8 MBRAT7U /I wi/w— 24 Fr—
Spring washer M8 Gear
9 M8F whk 25 FrFr—=Z/INHA T
B Nut M8 Pipe for gear
10 WEEpHFA TV T 26 EUYT ES
Spring for free claw Snap ring E-5
11 EEh A 27 EbOE
Free claw Cutting pin
2 Frr—=FE 28 JUwZI1FM
Pin for gear Back stop claw
13 WEShA 235 29 JNw o IEMEZEE >
Pin for free claw Pin for back stop Claw
14 MB8AZA T /d0 w3/ 4v— 30 JNwOIEMATFUT
Spring washer M8 Spring for Back stop claw
15 MB8RTU/ T wis4— 31 Dwo
Spring washer M6 Rack
6 M8+ w ~ 32 A JUTOtEw b~ (FES)
B Nut M8 Spring set




